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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.67% (-0.67)

US4595061015
IFF

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

23,413 EUR
S&P 500

99.00 USD (100)
99.04 USD (200)
99.50 USD
99.91 USD
98.62 USD
99.69 USD
99.368316 USD
229,081
22,762,798.81
3,247
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4595061015&ID_NOTATION=269550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4595061015&ID_NOTATION=269550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41e6f4d64e3a60240dde79aab81eff7eeae8a8a79e6eaa0c53fa9d7148e39382&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7cd4cf36a54fe4e3b&time=1716303050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33fb2598f79ee1087dd2050c9bf70c8a07573b0e16a38963584ffc9b242e8eb0&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f87d19d79a16bd74c&time=1716303050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f477940b8b5d871a3cfab5230e893d77858ef3aea9238416f8713c3c9b549da6&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0d0eeb8670243f6d1&time=1716303050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14dde4527289e8d946d2310062310a839a8186a304c5787124d486f59375697c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72a7949276f0359b8&time=1716303050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ea5c12783b71c34a43a1e12b3f3b15c3fd494e7a3b41097f0b573b09f2e5cd4&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7440ace82c86dbcdb&time=1716303050&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

97.44 USD (1,618,941
88.59 USD (1,648,777
83.07 USD (2,048,835
77.41 USD (2,127,190
99.83 USD (2024/05/17
72.94 USD (2024/02/28
99.83 USD (2024/05/17
62.11 USD (2023/08/18
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Price 160.00
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General attributes ||| IT
ISIN US4595061015 'Iil U '$ '
Symbol IFF 190.00 |
Exchange NYSE |
Currency uUsD ’Iﬁ
Sector Other
Security type Stock 100.00
Market cap (m) 23,413 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
20.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 99.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 99.04 USD (200) 60.00
Open 99.50 USD 2020 2021
High 99.91 USD
Low 98.62 USD
Close (prev. day) 99.69 USD Source: FactSet
VWAP 99.368316 USD
Volume (pcs) 229,081
Trading volume 22,762,798.81 Price data
Number of trades 3,247 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size 200 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date
Perf (%) +34.83% +21.17% -30.16% YTD Low | date
Perf (abs.) +25.75  +17.42  -43.06 52 Weeks High | date
Beta 0.90 1.03 0.96 52 Weeks Low | date
Volatility  26.81 35.04 33.45
All listings for INTERNATIONAL FLAVORS & FRAGRANCES INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 91.50 EUR
Exchange 20
Tradegate 2024/05/ 15:41 91.14 EUR
20
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:19 90.62 EUR
20
NYSE 2024/05/ 16:35 99.02 USD
20
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 91.46 EUR

ERSTE

Group

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.05 5

0.00 1

22.76 3,247

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35603959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8075178

INTERNATIONAL FLAVORS & FRAGRANCES INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2020/10/
13

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

15:46 101.419 EUR 0.00

10:30 91.50 EUR  0.00

16:30 91.04 EUR  0.00

08:08 92.04 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158950880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158950880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19353

INTERNATIONAL FLAVORS & FRAGRANCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

14

Contact Details

INTERNATIONAL FLAVORS &
FRAGRANCES INC.

521 West 57th Street - 10019-2960 New
York

Telefon: +1-212-765-5500
Fax: +1-212-708-7132

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roger Chairman of Board of

Ferguson Directors

Kathryn Boor Member of Board of
Directors

Carol Member of Board of

Davidson Directors

Christina Gold Member of Board of
Directors

Dawn Member of Board of

Willoughby Directors

Gary Hu Member of Board of
Directors

John Ferraro  Member of Board of
Directors

Kevin O'Byrne  Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Costa Member of Board of
Directors

J. Erik Chairman of Managing

Fyrwald Board

Angela Member of Executive

Strzelecki Committee

Glenn Richter Member of Executive
Committee

Jennifer Member of Executive

Johnson Committee

Michael Member of Executive

DeVeau Committee

Simon Herriott Member of Executive
Committee

Vic Verma Member of Executive
Committee
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